
Coaches:

 Jordan-Elbridge
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 21, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 7:30
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 21, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 7:30
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 22, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 7:30
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 23, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 7:30
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 24, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 7:30
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 25, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 7:30
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 26, 2023 Sat Practice N/A 7:30
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 28, 2023 Mon Scrimmage

Onondaga
Central
(OCS/Lafayette),
Oriskany @
Canastota

9:30
AM

High School
Stadium
Field (Turf)

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

NL

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Massena 7:00

PM
Massena
HS

Departure Point:
Field House
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

NL

Sep 2, 2023 Sat

Regular
Season
(Game at St.
Lawrence
College)

Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

5:00
PM

8:30
PM

St.
Lawrence
University

NL

POSTPONED Sep
7, 2023 Thu Regular

Season

@ Onondaga
Central
(OCS/Lafayette)

5:00
PM Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
3:25 PM

L

Sep 9, 2023 Sat Regular
Season @ Chittenango 11:00

AM
12:30
PM

Chittenango
HS-
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
9:10 AM

NL

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season TBD 6:30

PM
8:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium L

Sep 16, 2023 Sat
Regular
Season
(Rescheduled)

@ Onondaga
Central
(OCS/Lafayette)

9:30
AM

11:00
AM Stadium

Class
Dismissal:
8:00 AM

Departure Point:
Field House L

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Manlius Pebble
Hill

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium L

Sep 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Pulaski 6:30

PM
8:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium L



Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Grimes

4:45
PM

Bishop
Grimes
Varsity
Soccer
Field

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Fabius-
Pompey

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H
S

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

L

Sep 28, 2023 Thu
Regular
Season
(Senior Night)

Tully 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Onondaga
Central
(OCS/Lafayette)

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium L

Oct 6, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Altmar-
Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

4:15
PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Oct 7, 2023 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 9:30

AM
Solvay HS
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
9:30 AM

L

Oct 12, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Pulaski 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Pulaski
MS/HS
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Jordan-
Elbridge
central
school
district

Departure Point:
Stadium
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L
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